interior decoration firms as per following terms and conditions: 

Sl. No. Terms and Conditions 

01 

Schedule of the works will be available at General Services & Logistics Division, Head Office, (9th Floor), 76 Motijheel C/A, Dhaka 

-1000 during office hour upon payment of Tk. 1,500.00 (Taka One Thousand Five Hundred) only (non- refundable) against purchase 

of separate BOQ (Bill of Quantitates) each project in the form of payment order favoring “Citizens Bank PLC.” from January 06, 

2025 to January 11, 2026 at 11:30 am. 

02 Schedule is to be submitted  in sealed cover on January 11, 2025 within 3:30 pm.